

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25894-25895/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 23/05/2011 in WPC No. 10395/2004 , WPC No.23790/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

YASH PAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR GENERAL C.S.I.R. AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and office report )

Date: 23/09/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Petitioner in-person seeks time to engage counsel.  
Post after four weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)  
Court Master