

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25894-25895/2011  
(From the judgement and order dated 23/05/2011 in WPC No.10395/2004,  
WPC No.23790/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

YASH PAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR GENERAL C.S.I.R. AND ANR.  
(With office report )

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/05/2012            These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s)            Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner submits            that            the  
self-appraisal form referred to by the High Court under para 30  
of the impugned judgment has not been submitted by the  
petitioner so far but shall be submitted by him strictly in  
accordance with the Rules within four weeks from today.

Post after summer vacation.

The petitioner may submit the requisite forms in the  
meanwhile and file an affidavit to that effect in this court.

(N.K. Goel)  
Court Master

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master